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Sometimes?



Based on or in accordance with reason or logic
https://en.oxforddictionaries.com/definition/rational

All models are wrong

but some are useful

George Box



Some Modeling “Assumptions”

• People don’t make mistakes

• Machines do make mistakes
• Mistakes are more likely on some documents than others

• Machines know how likely they are to be correct

• People have to be paid for their time

• Machine time is free

• Mistakes are costly
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A “Model”

Expected cost of saying N when it is P = 𝑝 𝑃 𝑁 ∗ 𝑐(𝑃|𝑁)

1: P?

2: N?

3: P?

4: P?

5: N?

6: P?

𝑝 𝑁 𝑃 ∗ 𝑐 𝑁 𝑃 = $50

𝑝 𝑃 𝑁 ∗ 𝑐 𝑃 𝑁 = $32

𝑝 𝑁 𝑃 ∗ 𝑐 𝑁 𝑃 = $11

𝑝 𝑁 𝑃 ∗ 𝑐 𝑁 𝑃 = $6

𝑝 𝑁 𝑃 ∗ 𝑐 𝑁 𝑃 = $1

𝑝 𝑃 𝑁 ∗ 𝑐 𝑃 𝑁 = $4

Review

Don’t Review

Expected cost of saying P when it is N = 𝑝 𝑁 𝑃 ∗ 𝑐 𝑁 𝑃



Review Everything

Review Something

Review Nothing



Cost-Sensitive Review
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Some Final Thoughts

• Models can provide a rational basis for decision making
• But they can’t make the decision for you

• Sensitivity analysis can explore effect of changing your assumptions

• The model’s result can inform your decisions

• The model can also facilitate discussion with other parties


